Unofficial Time Line for Preliminary Sessions
2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West
Federal Way, WA
December 2019

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Friday, December 13, 2019
heats Time
1 W 200 Medley Relay 6 6:00 PM Women's Pool heats Time
2 M 200 Medley Relay 5 13 W 400 IM 8 9:00 AM
Relay Awards Events 1 & 2 6:24 PM 15 W 100 Fly 14 9:40 AM
3 W 800 Free Relay 4 6:39 PM 17 W 200 Free 11  10:.01 AM
4 M 800 Free Relay 4 19 W 100 Breast 12 10:26 AM
Estimated Session End 7:42 PM 21 W 100 Back 14  10:46 AM
Estimated Session End 11:17 AM
Scratch Deadline for the 200/400 Medley relays
at 4:00PM at the start of the Technical Meeting Men's Pool
14 M400 IM 11 9:01 AM
Relay Cards for Events #1 & 2 due at 5:00 PM 16 M 100 Fly 15 9:51 AM
at Clerk of Course 18 M 200 Free 12 10:12 AM
20 M 100 Breast 13 10:38 AM
Relay Cards for Events #3 & 4 due at 5:30 PM 22 M 100 Back 14  10:58 AM
at Clerk of Course Estimated Session End 11:28 AM
Awards for Events 3 and 4 after National Anthem Saturday, December 14, 2019
Thursday evening
Women's Pool heats Time
Thursday, December 12, 2019 27 W 200 Back 12 9:00 AM
29 W 100 Free 15 9:40 AM
Women's Pool heats Time 31 W 200 Breast 12 10:.01 AM
5 W 500 Free 10 9:00 AM 33 W 200 Fly 8 10:35 AM
7 W 200IM 15 9:55 AM Estimated Session End 10:57 AM
9 W 50 Free 14  10:33 AM
Estimated Session End 10:47 AM 25 W 1650 Free 3 3:05 PM
Last heat ends @ 4:00 PM
Men's Pool
6 M 500 Free 9 9:01 AM Men's Pool heats
8 M200IM 15 9:47 AM 28 M 200 Back 11 9:00 AM
10 M50 Free 14  10:22 AM 30 M 100 Free 14 9:35 AM
Estimated Session End 10:34 AM 32 M 200 Breast 14 9:53 AM
34 M 200 Fly 12 10:30 AM
Estimated Session End 10:59 AM

**Note: The Official Time Line will be printed
in each day's preliminary heat sheet. 26 M 1650 Free 8 1:45 PM
Last heat ends @ 4:00 PM
Competition Pool Clears 15 minutes prior

to the beginning of each session. Top heats of Events 25 & 26 will be swum in
Saturday night Finals session in Event Order.
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2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West
Federal Way, WA
Wednesday, December 11, 2019

Estimated Finals Time Line (pre relay check-in)

National Anthem

Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay Second Fastest

Fastest
Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay Second Fastest

Fastest
Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay Third Fastest
Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay Third Fastest
Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay Fourth Fastest
Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay Fourth Fastest
Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay Fifth Fastest
Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay Fifth Fastest

Events 1 and 2 Relay Awards

Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Second Fastest

Fastest
Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Second Fastest

Fastest
Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Third Fastest
Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Third Fastest
Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Fourth Fastest
Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Fourth Fastest

End of Session

5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:02 PM
6:04 PM
6:07 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:14 PM
6:16 PM
6:19 PM
6:21 PM

6:24 PM

6:39 PM
6:47 PM
6:55 PM
7:03 PM
7:10 PM
7:19 PM
7:26 PM
7:35 PM
7:42 PM

800 Relay Awards after National Anthem on Thursday Evening
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2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West

Federal Way, WA

Thursday, December 12,

2019

Estimated Finals Time Line (pre relay check-in)

National Anthem

Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Awards

Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Awards

Women's 500 Yard Freestyle

Men's 500 Yard Freestyle

Women's 200 Yard Individual Medley

Men's 200 Yard Individual Medley

Women's 50 Yard Freestyle

Men's 50 Yard Freestyle

Bonus Final
Consolation Final

Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Relay Break

Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay

Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay

Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay
Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay
Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay
Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay
Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay
Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay
Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay
End of Session

Awards for Events 11 and 12 - Friday after National Anthem

Second Fastest
Fastest
Second Fastest
Fastest

Third Fastest
Third Fastest
Fourth Fastest
Fourth Fastest
Fifth Fastest
Fifth Fastest
Sixth Fastest

4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM

5:00 PM
5:05 PM

5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:26 PM
5:32 PM
5:39 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:52 PM
5:54 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:06 PM
6:08 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:14 PM
6:15 PM
6:17 PM
6:20 PM
6:22 PM
6:32 PM
6:37 PM
6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:58 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM
7:12 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM

**% REMINDER - Scratch box for Friday's events closes tonight at 5:30 PM ***
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2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West

Federal Way, WA

Friday, December 13, 2019

Estimated Finals Time Line

National Anthem

Friday's Women's 400 Freestyle Relay Awards
Friday's Men's 400 Freestyle Relay Awards

Women's 400 Yard Individual Medley

Men's 400 Yard Individual Medley

Women's 100 Yard Butterfly

Men's 100 Yard Butterfly

Women's 200 Yard Freestyle

Men's 200 Yard Freestyle

Women's 100 Yard Breaststroke

Men's 100 Yard Breaststroke

Women's 100 Yard Backstroke

Men's 100 Yard Backstroke

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final

Consolation Final
Championship
Awards

Bonus Final
Consolation Final

Championship
Awards

Relay Break

Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
End of Session

Second Fastest
Fastest
Second Fastest
Fastest

Third Fastest
Third Fastest
Fourth Fastest
Fourth Fastest
Fifth Fastest

4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM

5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:17 PM
5:19 PM
5:24 PM
5:29 PM
5:36 PM
5:38 PM
5:40 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:49 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:57 PM
5:59 PM
6:02 PM
6:07 PM
6:09 PM
6:11 PM
6:14 PM
6:18 PM
6:21 PM
6:23 PM
6:25 PM
6:28 PM
6:31 PM
6:32 PM
6:34 PM
6:38 PM
6:40 PM

6:42 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:51 PM
6:53 PM
6:57 PM
6:59 PM

7:09 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:16 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:23 PM
7:25 PM
7:27 PM
7:30 PM

Awards for Events 23 and 24 - Saturday after National Anthem

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Sunday's events closes tonight at 5:30 PM ***




2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West
Federal Way, WA

Saturday, December 14, 2019
Estimated Finals Time Line

National Anthem 4:50 PM
Friday's Women's 200 Freestyle Relay Awards 4:54 PM
Friday's Men's 200 Freestyle Relay Awards 4:57 PM

25 Women's 1650 Yard Freestyle Fastest Heat  5:00 PM
26 Men's 1650 Yard Freestyle Fastest Heat 5:17 PM
Women's and Men's 1650 Awards  5:34 PM

Bonus Final ~ 5:39 PM

27 Women's 200 Yard Backstroke Consolation Final ~ 5:41 PM

Championship  5:44 PM

Awards  5:49 PM

Bonus Final ~ 5:51 PM

28 Men's 200 Yard Backstroke Consolation Final ~ 5:54 PM
Championship  5:57 PM

Awards  6:01 PM

Bonus Final  6:04 PM

29 Women's 100 Yard Freestyle Consolation Final ~ 6:05 PM
Championship  6:07 PM

Awards  6:10 PM

Bonus Final  6:13 PM

30 Men's 100 Yard Freestyle Consolation Final ~ 6:14 PM
Championship  6:16 PM

Awards  6:19 PM

Bonus Final  6:22 PM

31 Women's 200 Yard Breaststroke Consolation Final  6:25 PM
Championship  6:28 PM

Awards  6:33 PM

Bonus Final  6:36 PM

32 Men's 200 Yard Breaststroke Consolation Final  6:38 PM
Championship  6:42 PM

Awards  6:46 PM

Bonus Final  6:49 PM

33 Women's 200 Yard Butterfly Consolation Final ~ 6:51 PM
Championship  6:54 PM

Awards  6:59 PM

Bonus Final ~ 7:01 PM

34 Men's 200 Yard Butterfly Consolation Final ~ 7:04 PM
Championship  7:07 PM

Awards 7:11 PM

Relay Break 7:14 PM

35 Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Second Fastest ~ 7:24 PM
Fastest  7:28 PM

36 Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Second Fastest ~ 7:32 PM
Fastest  7:36 PM

35 Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Third Fastest ~ 7:40 PM
36 Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Third Fastest ~ 7:44 PM
35 Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Fourth Fastest ~ 7:48 PM
36 Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Fourth Fastest ~ 7:52 PM
35 Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Fifth Fastest  7:56 PM
Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Awards 8:00 PM

Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Awards 8:03 PM

Individual Female and Male High Point Awards 8:05 PM

3rd, 2nd and 1st Female, Male & Combined Team Awards

End of 2019 SPEEDO Winter Junior Championships! 8:10 PM

Have a safe trip home!!
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