<u>Unofficial Time Line for Preliminary Sessions</u> 2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West Federal Way, WA December 2019

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

		heats	Time
1	W 200 Medley Relay	6	6:00 PM
2	M 200 Medley Relay	5	
	Relay Awards	Events 1 & 2	6:24 PM
3	W 800 Free Relay	4	6:39 PM
4	M 800 Free Relay	4	
	Estimated Session End		7:42 PM

Scratch Deadline for the 200/400 Medley relays at 4:00PM at the start of the Technical Meeting

Relay Cards for Events #1 & 2 due at 5:00 PM at Clerk of Course

Relay Cards for Events #3 & 4 due at 5:30 PM at Clerk of Course

Awards for Events 3 and 4 after National Anthem Thursday evening

Thursday, December 12, 2019

Women's Pool		heats	Time
5	W 500 Free	10	9:00 AM
7	W 200 IM	15	9:55 AM
9	W 50 Free	14	10:33 AM
	Estimated Session End		10:47 AM

Men's Pool

6	M 500 Free	9	9:01 AM
8	M 200 IM	15	9:47 AM
10	M 50 Free	14	10:22 AM
	Estimated Session End		10:34 AM

**<u>Note</u>: The Official Time Line will be printed in each day's preliminary heat sheet.

Competition Pool Clears 15 minutes prior to the beginning of each session.

Friday, December 13, 2019

Women's Pool		heats	Time
13	W 400 IM	8	9:00 AM
15	W 100 Fly	14	9:40 AM
17	W 200 Free	11	10:01 AM
19	W 100 Breast	12	10:26 AM
21	W 100 Back	14	10:46 AM
	Estimated Session End		11:17 AM
Men's Pool			
14	M 400 IM	11	9:01 AM
16	M 100 Fly	15	9:51 AM
18	M 200 Free	12	10:12 AM
20	M 100 Breast	13	10:38 AM
22	M 100 Book	11	10.50 114

22M 100 Back1410:58 AMEstimated Session End11:28 AM

Saturday, December 14, 2019

Women's Pool he		heats	Time		
27	W 200 Back	12	9:00 AM		
29	W 100 Free	15	9:40 AM		
31	W 200 Breast	12	10:01 AM		
33	W 200 Fly	8	10:35 AM		
	Estimated Session End	Ł	10:57 AM		
25	W 1650 Free	3	3:05 PM		
	Last heat	ends @	4:00 PM		
Mania					
Men's	P001	heats			
28	M 200 Back	11	9:00 AM		
30	M 100 Free	14	9:35 AM		
32	M 200 Breast	14	9:53 AM		
34	M 200 Fly	12	10:30 AM		
	Estimated Session End	Ł	10:59 AM		
26	M 1650 Free	8	1:45 PM		
	Last heat	ends @	4:00 PM		

Top heats of Events 25 & 26 will be swum in Saturday night Finals session in Event Order.

2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West Federal Way, WA Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Estimated Finals Time Line (pre relay check-in)

	National Anthem		5:56 PM
1	Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Second Fastest	6:00 PM
		Fastest	6:02 PM
2	Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Second Fastest	6:04 PM
		Fastest	6:07 PM
1	Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Third Fastest	6:09 PM
2	Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Third Fastest	6:12 PM
1	Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Fourth Fastest	6:14 PM
2	Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Fourth Fastest	6:16 PM
1	Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Fifth Fastest	6:19 PM
2	Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay	Fifth Fastest	6:21 PM
	Events 1 and 2 Relay A	wards	6:24 PM
3	Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay	Second Fastest	6:39 PM
		Fastest	6:47 PM
4	Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay	Second Fastest	6:55 PM
		Fastest	7:03 PM
3	Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay	Third Fastest	7:10 PM
4	Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay	Third Fastest	7:19 PM
3	Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fourth Fastest	7:26 PM
4	Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fourth Fastest	7:35 PM
	End of Session		7:42 PM
800 Relay Awards after National Anthem on Thursday Evening			

2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West Federal Way, WA Thursday, December 12, 2019 Estimated Finals Time Line (pre relay check-in)

	National Anthem Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Awards Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay Awards		4:50 PM 4:54 PM 4:57 PM	
_		Bonus Final	5:00 PM	
5	Women's 500 Yard Freestyle	Consolation Final	5:05 PM	
		Championship	5:11 PM	
		Awards	5:18 PM	
c	Mania 500 Vard Exceptula	Bonus Final	5:21 PM	
6	Men's 500 Yard Freestyle	Consolation Final	5:26 PM	
		Championship	5:32 PM	
		Awards	5:39 PM	
_		Bonus Final	5:41 PM	
7	Women's 200 Yard Individual Medley	Consolation Final	5:44 PM	
		Championship	5:47 PM	
		Awards	5:52 PM	
•		Bonus Final	5:54 PM	
8	Men's 200 Yard Individual Medley	Consolation Final	5:57 PM	
		Championship	6:00 PM	
		Awards	6:04 PM	
_		Bonus Final	6:06 PM	
9	Women's 50 Yard Freestyle	Consolation Final	6:08 PM	
		Championship	6:09 PM	
		Awards	6:12 PM	
		Bonus Final	6:14 PM	
10	Men's 50 Yard Freestyle	Consolation Final	6:15 PM	
		Championship	6:17 PM	
		Awards	6:20 PM	
	Relay	Break	6:22 PM	
11	Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Second Fastest	6:32 PM	
		Fastest	6:37 PM	
12	Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Second Fastest	6:41 PM	
		Fastest	6:45 PM	
11	Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Third Fastest	6:50 PM	
12	Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Third Fastest	6:54 PM	
11	Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Fourth Fastest	6:58 PM	
12	Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Fourth Fastest	7:03 PM	
11	Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Fifth Fastest	7:07 PM	
12	Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Fifth Fastest	7:12 PM	
11	Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay	Sixth Fastest	7:16 PM	
	End of Session		7:20 PM	

Awards for Events 11 and 12 - Friday after National Anthem

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Friday's events closes tonight at 5:30 PM ***

2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West Federal Way, WA Friday, December 13, 2019 Estimated Finals Time Line

	National Anthem Friday's Women's 400 Freestyle Relay Awards Friday's Men's 400 Freestyle Relay Awards			1 1 1
		Bonus Final	5:00 PM	۱
13	Women's 400 Yard Individual Medley	Consolation Final	5:05 PM	1
		Championship	5:10 PM	۱
		Awards	5:17 PN	1
		Bonus Final	5:19 PN	1
14	Men's 400 Yard Individual Medley	Consolation Final	5:24 PM	1
		Championship	5:29 PM	۱
		Awards	5:36 PM	1
		Bonus Final	5:38 PM	1
15	Women's 100 Yard Butterfly	Consolation Final		
		Championship		
			5:45 PM	
		Bonus Final		
16	Men's 100 Yard Butterfly	Consolation Final		
		Championship		
			5:54 PM	
17	We wante 200 March Frankel La	Bonus Final		-
17	Women's 200 Yard Freestyle	Consolation Final		
		Championship		
			6:07 PM	
18	Mania 200 Vard Freestyle	Bonus Final		
10	Men's 200 Yard Freestyle	Consolation Final		
		Championship		
		Awards Bonus Final	6:18 PM	
19	Women's 100 Yard Breaststroke	Consolation Final		
19	women's too ratu breaststroke			
		Championship	6:28 PM	
		Bonus Final		
20	Men's 100 Yard Breaststroke	Consolation Final		
	men s roo rard preusisirone	Championship		
		• •	6:38 PM	
		Bonus Final		-
21	We see to 100 Ve of Destated a	Consolation Final		-
	Women's 100 Yard Backstroke	Championship		
		Awards	6:47 PN	1
		Bonus Final		
22	Men's 100 Yard Backstroke	Consolation Final		
		Championship Awards	6:53 PM	
	Relay Br		6:59 PM	
23	Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Second Fastest		
24	Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fastest Second Fastest	7:11 PM	
47	men 5 200 Talu Heestyle Relay		7:14 PN	
23	Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Third Fastest		
24	Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Third Fastest		
23	Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fourth Fastest		
24	Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fourth Fastest		
23	Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay End of Session	Fifth Fastest	7:27 PM 7:30 PM	
	Awards for Events 23 and 24 - Saturday a	ufter National Anthe		

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Sunday's events closes tonight at 5:30 PM ***

2019 Speedo Winter Junior Championships West Federal Way, WA Saturday, December 14, 2019 Estimated Finals Time Line

	National Anthem Friday's Women's 200 Freestyle Relay Awards Friday's Men's 200 Freestyle Relay Awards		4:50 PM 4:54 PM 4:57 PM
25	Women's 1650 Yard Freestyle	Fastest Heat	5:00 PM
26	Men's 1650 Yard Freestyle	Fastest Heat	5:17 PM
	Women's and Men's 1650	Awards	5:34 PM
		Bonus Final	5:39 PM
27	Women's 200 Yard Backstroke	Consolation Final	5:41 PM
		Championship Awards	5:44 PM 5:49 PM
		Bonus Final	5:49 PM
28	Men's 200 Yard Backstroke	Consolation Final	5:54 PM
		Championship	5:57 PM
		Awards	6:01 PM
		Bonus Final	6:04 PM
29	Women's 100 Yard Freestyle	Consolation Final	6:05 PM
		Championship	6:07 PM
		Awards	6:10 PM
30	Men's 100 Yard Freestyle	Bonus Final Consolation Final	6:13 PM 6:14 PM
30	Men's too faid freestyle	Consolation Final	6:14 PM
		Awards	6:19 PM
		Bonus Final	6:22 PM
31	Women's 200 Yard Breaststroke	Consolation Final	6:25 PM
		Championship	6:28 PM
		Awards	6:33 PM
20		Bonus Final	6:36 PM
32	Men's 200 Yard Breaststroke	Consolation Final Championship	6:38 PM 6:42 PM
		Awards	6:42 FM
		Bonus Final	6:49 PM
33	Women's 200 Yard Butterfly	Consolation Final	6:51 PM
		Championship	6:54 PM
		Awards	6:59 PM
24	Manda 200 Vand Batta dia	Bonus Final	7:01 PM
34	Men's 200 Yard Butterfly	Consolation Final Championship	7:04 PM 7:07 PM
		Awards	7:11 PM
	Relay	/ Break	7:14 PM
35	Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Second Fastest	7:24 PM
		Fastest	7:28 PM
36	Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Second Fastest	7:32 PM
		Fastest	7:36 PM
35	Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Third Fastest	7:40 PM
36	Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Third Fastest	7:44 PM
35	Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fourth Fastest	7:48 PM
36	Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fourth Fastest	7:52 PM
35	Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Fifth Fastest	7:56 PM
33	Tomen's too furt freestyle relay	1 101 1 451851	7.501141
	Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay	/ Awards	8:00 PM
	Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay		8:03 PM
	Individual Female and Male High Point		8:05 PM
3rd, 2nd and 1st Female, Male & Combined Team Awards			
			0 40 511
	End of 2019 SPEEDO Winter Junior Chan	ipionships!	8:10 PM

Have a safe trip home!!